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Torneo C.I. UNDER 20 0303030A

Luogo BRATTO  [Bergamo - Lombardia]
Periodo 21-08-2003 - 29-08-2003

Turni

Tipo Campionato Nazionale
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione 100' x 40 ms +30"
Arbitri LOMBARDI RAFFAELE - 

Partecipanti 71

Sito Internet
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Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

58 3N Akhmedov Alisher         ITA FRI TS 1434 0 0 1985 M 111075

68 1N Bdair Bilal              ITA VEN TV 1702 0 0 1984 M 116398

21 2N Bellemo Davide           ITA VEN VE 1618 0 0 1990 M 103305

26 M Berni Giorgio            ITA LOM LC 2219 0 0 1985 M 811270 103592

6 M Bertagnolli Alexander    ITA ALT BZ 2290 0 0 1983 M 809551 100677

43 CM Bonafede Alessandro      ITA VEN TV 2098 0 0 1990 M 813826 106501

16 2N Bonagura Stefano         ITA ALT BZ 1579 0 0 1990 M 101960

7 1N Bonarrigo Marco          ITA LOM MI 1765 0 0 1985 M 100696

44 2N Boscolo Marco            ITA VEN VE 1567 0 0 1987 M 106649

34 CM Bove Alessandro          ITA LAZ RM 2129 0 0 1987 M 814121 104269

62 CM Braschi Giancarlo        ITA LAZ RM 2138 0 0 1985 M 812757 112055

39 CM Brunello Sabino          ITA LOM BG 2234 0 0 1989 M 813613 105536

18 1N Buchicchio Alessandro    ITA SAR SS 1785 0 0 1984 M 102434

17 M Buchicchio Giampaolo     ITA SAR OT 2253 0 0 1984 M 811491 102433

19 2N Buchicchio Roberto       ITA SAR SS 1690 0 0 1988 M 102435

33 CM Buono Michele            ITA LAZ RM 2129 0 0 1984 M 814598 104266

36 1N Buono Valerio            ITA LAZ RM 1705 0 0 1987 M 104274

65 2N Campanella Giovanni      ITA TOS FI 1549 0 0 1984 M 114737

35 CM Cappai Davide            ITA LAZ RM 2105 0 0 1986 M 813338 104271

3 2N Castellano Fabio Marco   ITA LOM MI 1534 0 0 1989 M 100594

50 2N Chinello Gian Marco ITA VEN PD 1681 0 0 1987 M 108208

20 1N D'Apa Matteo             ITA LOM MI 1747 0 0 1991 M 102955

8 CM Damia Angelo             ITA LOM MI 2021 0 0 1985 M 812668 100703

69 2N Dessi' Fabrizio Daniele  ITA SAR SS 1522 0 0 1986 M 117247

41 CM Di Caro Calogero         ITA SIC AG 2221 0 0 1984 M 813214 105613

51 1N Ferrante Marco           ITA SIC PA 1849 0 0 1989 M 108318

22 2N Ferrarese Giacomo        ITA VEN VE 1507 0 0 1989 M 103330

30 CM Ferro Mario              ITA SIC PA 2190 0 0 1983 M 810290 104154

49 2N Forato Enrico            ITA VEN TV 1600 0 0 1992 M 107958

66 3N Fratino Lorenzo          ITA TOS LU 1548 0 0 1987 M 114882

53 2N Gatterer Matthias        ITA ALT BZ 1684 0 0 1986 M 109698

15 2N Hellweger Stefan         ITA ALT BZ 1576 0 0 1986 M 101959

9 CM Kidane Robel             ITA LOM MI 2045 0 0 1986 M 813516 100718

10 CM Lain Luigi               ITA VEN VI 2261 0 0 1986 M 813001 101442

64 2N Lampl Gerard 1600 0 0 M 114607

47 CM Lettieri Giuseppe        ITA CAM SA 1894 0 0 1989 M 107244

14 CM Locatelli Andrea         ITA LOM BG 2011 0 0 1986 M 101708

61 2N Longo Aldo               ITA PIE CN 1677 0 0 1984 M 111982

60 1N Longo Luigi              ITA PIE CN 1693 0 0 1986 M 111951

38 1N Lorusso Giuseppe         ITA VEN BL 1801 0 0 1984 M 105023

25 CM Massironi Marco          ITA LOM MI 2082 0 0 1986 M 814369 103543

42 CM Mogranzini Roberto       ITA LIG GE 2172 0 0 1983 M 810894 105831

31 CM Napoli Nicolo'           ITA SIC PA 2039 0 0 1985 M 813702 104178

52 1N Nardi Marco              ITA TOS LU 1791 0 0 1988 M 108845

28 CM Navarro Stefano          ITA VEN PD 2125 0 0 1987 M 812145 104047

29 2N Navarro Tommaso          ITA VEN PD 1513 0 0 1989 M 104060

59 3N Oblak Mitja              ITA FRI TS 1500 0 0 1986 M 111079

71 3N Orani Luigi Giuseppe     ITA SAR SS 1500 0 0 1984 M 117817

46 2N Pagan Andrea             ITA VEN VE 1603 0 0 1986 M 106664

45 2N Pagan Nicolo'            ITA VEN VE 1600 0 0 1988 M 106663

48 2N Parpinel Marco           ITA LAZ LT 1606 0 0 1986 M 107277

27 M Piscopo Pierluigi        ITA PUG LE 2319 0 0 1983 M 809152 103927

5 3N Procacci Sergio          ITA LAZ FR 1551 0 0 1984 M 100617

24 CM Pulito Alberto           ITA PIE TO 2058 0 0 1986 M 809276 103537

12 1N Reduzzi Maurizio         ITA LOM BG 1749 0 0 1987 M 101698

23 2N Reginato Mauro           ITA VEN TV 1453 0 0 1985 M 103393
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1 CM Rombaldoni Denis         ITA MAR PU 2064 0 0 1989 M 813575 100303

2 M Ronchetti Niccolo'       ITA EMI RA 2217 0 0 1989 M 813125 100317

4 CM Sautto Daniele           ITA LAZ FR 2130 0 0 1984 M 812617 100609

32 2N Stirpe Claudio           ITA LAZ FR 1668 0 0 1983 M 104214

54 1N Stromboli Carlo          ITA CAM NA 1744 0 0 1986 M 110211

55 CM Stromboli Ettore         ITA CAM NA 2155 0 0 1986 M 813761 110212

11 M Tomba Ivan               ITA EMI BO 2175 0 0 1985 M 808431 101609

63 2N Trazzi Enrico            ITA LOM MN 1600 0 0 1987 M 112437

13 2N Valsecchi Alessio        ITA LOM BG 1600 0 0 1992 M 101704

70 2N Vignoli Matteo           ITA LOM MI 1600 0 0 1984 M 117345

56 2N Visentin Daniele         ITA VEN VE 1638 0 0 1988 M 110767

57 2N Visentin Lorenzo         ITA VEN VE 1600 0 0 1994 M 110768

37 CM Vocaturo Daniele         ITA LAZ RM 2156 0 0 1989 M 813192 104275

40 CM Waldner Mirko            ITA ALT BZ 2067 0 0 1985 M 813770 105572

67 2N Xia Jie                  ITA VEN VE 1597 0 0 1989 M 116156
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

58 3N Akhmedov Alisher         ITA 1434 0 0.00 0.00 0 -9 0 1985 M 111075

68 1N Bdair Bilal              ITA 1702 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 1984 M 116398

21 2N Bellemo Davide           ITA 1618 0 0.00 0.00 0 -12 0 1990 M 103305

16 2N Bonagura Stefano         ITA 1579 0 0.00 0.00 0 33 0 1990 M 101960

7 1N Bonarrigo Marco          ITA 1765 0 0.00 0.00 0 -63 0 1985 M 100696

44 2N Boscolo Marco            ITA 1567 0 0.00 0.00 0 90 0 1987 M 106649

18 1N Buchicchio Alessandro    ITA 1785 0 0.00 0.00 0 -24 0 1984 M 102434

19 2N Buchicchio Roberto       ITA 1690 0 0.00 0.00 0 -54 0 1988 M 102435

36 1N Buono Valerio            ITA 1705 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1987 M 104274

65 2N Campanella Giovanni      ITA 1549 0 0.00 0.00 0 -24 0 1984 M 114737

3 2N Castellano Fabio Marco   ITA 1534 0 0.00 0.00 0 30 0 1989 M 100594

50 2N Chinello Gian Marco ITA 1681 0 0.00 0.00 0 81 0 1987 M 108208

20 1N D'Apa Matteo             ITA 1747 0 0.00 0.00 0 -45 0 1991 M 102955

69 2N Dessi' Fabrizio Daniele  ITA 1522 0 0.00 0.00 0 -51 0 1986 M 117247

51 1N Ferrante Marco           ITA 1849 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1989 M 108318

22 2N Ferrarese Giacomo        ITA 1507 0 0.00 0.00 0 -12 0 1989 M 103330

49 2N Forato Enrico            ITA 1600 0 0.00 0.00 0 -24 0 1992 M 107958

66 3N Fratino Lorenzo          ITA 1548 0 0.00 0.00 0 -48 0 1987 M 114882

53 2N Gatterer Matthias        ITA 1684 0 0.00 0.00 0 57 0 1986 M 109698

15 2N Hellweger Stefan         ITA 1576 0 0.00 0.00 0 -12 0 1986 M 101959

64 2N Lampl Gerard 1600 0 0.00 0.00 0 21 0 M 114607

47 CM Lettieri Giuseppe        ITA 1894 0 0.00 0.00 0 27 0 1989 M 107244

14 CM Locatelli Andrea         ITA 2011 0 0.00 0.00 0 75 0 1986 M 101708

61 2N Longo Aldo               ITA 1677 0 0.00 0.00 0 27 0 1984 M 111982

60 1N Longo Luigi              ITA 1693 0 0.00 0.00 0 27 0 1986 M 111951

38 1N Lorusso Giuseppe         ITA 1801 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1984 M 105023

52 1N Nardi Marco              ITA 1791 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1988 M 108845

29 2N Navarro Tommaso          ITA 1513 0 0.00 0.00 0 18 0 1989 M 104060

59 3N Oblak Mitja              ITA 1500 0 0.00 0.00 0 -9 0 1986 M 111079

71 3N Orani Luigi Giuseppe     ITA 1500 0 0.00 0.00 0 -96 0 1984 M 117817

46 2N Pagan Andrea             ITA 1603 0 0.00 0.00 0 -24 0 1986 M 106664

45 2N Pagan Nicolo'            ITA 1600 0 0.00 0.00 0 -9 0 1988 M 106663

48 2N Parpinel Marco           ITA 1606 0 0.00 0.00 0 33 0 1986 M 107277

5 3N Procacci Sergio          ITA 1551 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 1984 M 100617

12 1N Reduzzi Maurizio         ITA 1749 0 0.00 0.00 0 33 0 1987 M 101698

23 2N Reginato Mauro           ITA 1453 0 0.00 0.00 0 18 0 1985 M 103393

32 2N Stirpe Claudio           ITA 1668 0 0.00 0.00 0 42 0 1983 M 104214

54 1N Stromboli Carlo          ITA 1744 0 0.00 0.00 0 18 0 1986 M 110211

63 2N Trazzi Enrico            ITA 1600 0 0.00 0.00 0 18 0 1987 M 112437

13 2N Valsecchi Alessio        ITA 1600 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1992 M 101704

70 2N Vignoli Matteo           ITA 1600 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1984 M 117345

56 2N Visentin Daniele         ITA 1638 0 0.00 0.00 0 -21 0 1988 M 110767

57 2N Visentin Lorenzo         ITA 1600 0 0.00 0.00 0 -51 0 1994 M 110768

67 2N Xia Jie                  ITA 1597 0 0.00 0.00 0 54 0 1989 M 116156
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